
 

 

Swimming Gala dates  2025 – 2026  
  
Saturday 13th September 2025  
Saturday 20th September 2025  
  
Saturday 11th October 2025  
  
Friday 21st November 2025   17:30 onwards  
Saturday 22nd November 2025  
Sunday 23rd November 2025  
  
Saturday 6th December 2025  
  
Saturday 10th January 2026  
Sunday 11th January 2026  
Sunday 25th January 2026  
  
Saturday 28th February 2025  
  
Friday 27th March 2026    17:00 onwards   
Saturday 28th March 2026  
Sunday 29th March 2026  
  
Saturday 16th May 2026  
  
Friday 26th June 2026    17:30 onwards  
Saturday 27th June 2026  
Sunday 28th June 2026  
  
Saturday 11th July 2026  
Sunday 12th July 2026  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


